
Extremely Qualified and Well Qualified by Percentage - Alphabetical

Candidate Extremely Qualified Well Qualified

Total
Eric A. Aarseth 30% 36% 66%

Michael D. Corey 22% 33%, 55%

William J. Evans 15% 23% 38%

Gregory S. Fisher 17% 22% 39%

Michael C. Geraghty 31%’ 30% 61%

Andrew Guidi 35% 29% 64%

Paul F. Hannon 0% 1% 1%

Andrea W. Hattan 13% 20% 33%

Jon Katchen 10% 21% 31%

Joshua Kindred 6% 9% 15%

Michael A. MacDonald 28% 32% 60%

David A. Nesbett 12%. 14% 26%

Scott A. Oravec 11%. 29% 40%

Douglas C. Perkins 5% 23% 28%

Joel A. Ready 0% 3% 3%

Frank V. Russo 19% 24% 43%

Bryan Schroder 22% 35% 57%

Steven E. Skrocki 18% 26% 44%

Richard Clayton Trotter 3% 8%

Benjamin I. Whipple 2% 5% 7%
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Extremely Qualified and Well Qualified by Percentage - high to low

Candidate Extremely Qualified Well Qualified

Total

Eric A. Aarseth 30% 36% 66%

Andrew Guidi 35% 29% 64%

Michael C. Geraghty
— 31% 30% 61%

Michael A. MacDonald

-

28% 32% 60%

Bryan Schroder 22% 35% 57%

Michael D. Corey 22%

Steven E. Skrocki 18% 26% 44%

Frank V. Russo
— 19% 24% 43%

Scott A. Oravec

-

11%

-

29% 40%

Gregory S. Fisher 17% 22% 39%

William J. Evans — 15% 23% 38%

Andrea W. Hattan . 13% 20% 33%

ion Katchen 10% 21% 31%

Douglas C. Perkins 5% 23% 28%

David A. Nesbett 12% 14% 26%

Joshua Kindred 6% 9% 15%

Richard “Clayton Trotter 3% 5%

-

8%

Benjamin I. Whipple 2% 5% 7%

Joel A. Ready
. 0% 3% 3%

Pau’ F. Hannon 0% 1% 1%

oregand
Highlight


